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CANARA PAYROLL PACKAGE SCHEME BE b -
228472311
Mrs MEERA GOTHALWAL T
Bt » D/O JAGDISH J-8, JUDGES COLONY, o
Lo MATHURA CIVIL JUDGE /JRDW/S 0
: MATHURA
UTTAR PRADESH
\ IN
i 281001
i Nominee Reference num: 1886800003125
: Nominee Name : NOMINATION AS PER RECORD
; Account Title : MEERA GOTHALWAL
Joint Holder's/Authorised
Person's Name
Period : 01-04-2012 To 31-03-2013
Name Currency : INDIAN RUPEES
. VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS | DEPOSIT BALANCE
o DATE
T OVAPR12 | 01-APR-12 | O BF ... 0.00 90,622.37 90,622.37
= 08-APR-12 | 12915 9227 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 5,000.00 0.00 85,622.37
ay CASA REMOTE ON US
[ 16-APR-12 | 18868 000000000000 0.00 44,515.00 130,137.37
SALARY
12 | D4-MAY-12 | 18868 000000000000 0.00 44,515.00 174,652.37
SALARY
12-MAY-12 | 12915 2155 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 5,000,00 0.00 169,652.37
_ CASA REMOTE ON US
- o MAY-12 | 18868 D0DO00B06130 BY CLG SBI 0.00 11,250.00 180,902.37
02-JUN-12 | 18868 DOD0DDBOB6BS BY CLG SBI 0.00 6,930.00 187,832.37
(02-JUN-12 | 16666 000000460146 TO HARISH CHAND 10,000.00 0.00 177,832.37
IN-12 ~JUN-12 | 18868 000000000000 0.00 29,444.00 207,276.37
il | SALARY
12 | 18868 215816345269 ATM CASH 20,000.00 0.00 187,276.37
WITHDRAWAL FROM
i, CASA ON US
~JUN 16668 215616345273 ATM CASH 5,000.00 0.00
WITHDRAWAL FROM
i85 CASA ON US
- 216006053190 ATM CASH 4,000.00 0.00
! WITHDRAWAL FROM
3 | CASA ON US
: 216009345033 | ATM CASH 20,000.00 0.00
¥ WITHDRAWAL FROM
60 KRG | 40,000.00 ] i




\é:li_:ﬁ REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS | DEPOSIT BALANCE
e —
03-DEC-12 | 07-DEC-12 | 18868 000000623682 BY CLG SBI 0,00 ~13801,00 157,177.20
-——_-T—_— 2-She I PERE— e e
05-DEC-12 | 05-DEC-12 | 18868 000000000000 SALARY | 0.00 37,312.00 194 ,489.20
ETW T ox D s NOV 2012
1-DEC-12 | 13-DEC-12 | 18868 000000824 282 BY CLG SBI 0.00 3,202.00 197,781.20
st e WA ¢ el
22-DEC-12 | 18868 300017815703 TO SELF 10,000.00 0.00 187.781.20 |
[ 26-DEC-12 | 18868 000000826410 | BY CLG GBI —1000 | 3,600.00 T 191,360.20 |
~[27-DEC-12 | 12015 425 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 181,381.20 |
i CASA REMOTE ON US RSN S e N—
I 27-DEC-12 | 12915 426 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 71,381.20
CASA REMOTE ON US R ———E
12015 7562 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 61,38
CASA REMOTE ON US —
12915 7563 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 381.20
, CASA REMOTE ON US | QTR SRR L T
30-DEC-12 | 12915 7589 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 41.381.20
. CASA REMOTE ON US ' Sl
| 30-DEC-12 | 12015 7580 ATM CASH W/D FROM [ 10,000.00 0.00 N30
CASA REMOTE ON US oo ey S—
12015 7590 SC ON NFS TXN 20.00 0.00 31.,361.20
REMOTE ON US (RTINS Sy [ViAn s
12915 513 ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 21.361.20 |
CASA REMOTE ON US 4
18868 NEFT 0.00 43,630.00 §4.991.20
SBINH13011430827
UTTAR PRADESH
TREASURY AR ) ol W
302204345957 ATM CASH 10,000.00 0.00 54 991t 20
WITHDRAWAL FROM
CASA ON US SERENRT =
00017815704 TO CLG LIC 25,302.00 0.00 29.888.20
TO CLG SBI 20,000.00 0.00 09.689.20
NEFT 0.00 42,630.00 52,318.20
SBINH13033594527
UTTAR PRADESH
TREASURY
BY CLG SBI 0.00 3,601.00 55.820.20 |
ATM CASH W/D FROM | 10,000.00 0.00 4582020
CASA REMOTE ON US
ATM CASH W/D FROM | 5,000.00 0.00 14082020
CASA REMOTE ON US
i DA | 0.00 9,695.00 50.615.20 |
0.00 3,601.00 154.216.20
0.00 42,200.00 196.416.20 |
0.00 3,696.00 200,112.20
10,000.00 0.00 180.112.20
0.00 3,142.70 1983,254.90
o B
| 183,254 .90 0.00

—
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